
Lighter Bites &
Snacking…..
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Lighter Bites &
Snacking…..
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Lighter Bites &
Snacking…..

Basket Ciabatta,

£19.95
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SIDES
£5.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.00

£3.00

The Italian Influence..

Pizza Italiano

Margherita

Spicy Chicken

Pepperoni

Ham & Pineapple

Ham & Mushroom

Four Cheese

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Mozzarella

Spicy Chicken

Pepperoni

Ham

Pineapple

Red Onion

Mixed Peppers

SWEET TREATS

Mixed Ice Cream

Fruit Berries & Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Banana Split

ALL FOOD SERVED IN THE BEER
GARDEN SUPPLIED IN ECO
FRIENDLY COMPOSTABLE SERVING
TRAYS AND PLATES - METAL
CUTLERY IS PROVIDED.

DOGS MUST BE KEPT ON A LEAD AT ALL
TIMES
www.facebook.com/seafieldarms

www.seafieldarms.co.uk

Lighter Bites & Snacking…..

Fresh Baked Ciabatta, Salad Leaves & Fries

Sauteed Beef Fillet Strips, Caramelised Onion

Fajita Shrimp

Grilled Chicken, Caesar Dressing, Baby Gem Lettuce Leaves

Buffalo Mozzarella, Vine Tomatoes, Olive Oil

Wafer Cut Ham & Smoked Cheddar

Club, Grilled Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Tomato, Cheddar

The Classic BLT on Mayo

Cheese, Ham & Tomato

Prawn Marie Rose

Ploughmans, Cheddar, Ham, Pickle

Beef Fillet Carpaccio, Buffalo Mozzarella, Balsamic Glaze

Chicken Mayo

Tuna Mayo

Cheese & Pineapple

Egg Mayo

SALAD BOWLS - Caesar or Green Salad

Choose From the Following Fillings

Grilled Sirloin Steak Strips

Prawn Marie Rose

Char Grilled Chicken Strips

Tuna Mayo

SOUP & SIDES
Soup of the Day (12 Ounce)

Fries

Hand Cut Chips

Waffle Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Garlic Bread

Coleslaw

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£8.95

Reservations Strongly Advised for All  Indoor Dining - Garden is on a First Come Basis

SEAFIELD ARMS WHITEHILLS
Garden Menu - Available Daily - Order & Pay at the Bar

Eco Basket and Board Food Only in the Beer Garden

Only Food and Beverages Purchased on these Premises is Permitted in the Garden



Reservations Strongly Advised for All  Indoor Dining - Garden is on a First Come Basis

Lighter Bites &
Snacking…..

Basket CSalad
£14.95

£15.95

£17.95

£14.95

£15.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

HOT BOWLS

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

 …..

£139.95

£35.95

SALAD
BOWLS

Lighter Bites &
Sacking…..

Basket Ciabatta,

£35.95

£35.95

£25.95

£79.95

SEAFIELD ARMS WHITEHILLS
Garden Menu - Available Daily - Order & Pay at the Bar

Eco Basket and Board Food Only in the Beer Garden

Only Food and Beverages Purchased on these Premises is Permitted in the Garden

Garden Sharing Boards (for 2 persons)

Seafood Block (minimum 48 hours advance notice)

Lobster, Dressed Crab, Langoustine, Scallop Mornay, Mussels, Oyster, Atlantic Chilli Shrimp, Cullen Skink

Starter Selection

Gambas, Breaded Camembert Triangles, Haggis & Black Pudding Bites, Pate of the Day

Ploughmans

Pate of the Day, Cheese Selection, Wafer Thin Ham, Fresh Baked Bread, Pickles

Goujons

Breaded Haddock, Breaded Monkfish, Scampi, Chicken, Hand Cut Chips, Dips

Chip Pile

Waffle Fries, Hand Cuts, Sweet Potato Fries, Skinny Fries with Gravy Pot, Curry Pot, Cheese Pot

Single Butchers Blocks

Sirloin, Fillet, Rib Eye, Chicken, Pork, Hand Cut Chips, Onion Rings, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms

Garden Trays - Served with Hand Cut Chips

Locally Landed Battered or Breaded Haddock

Jimmy Buchan’s Wholetail Breaded Scampi

Whitehills Monkfish Goujons supplied by the Beryl BF440

Crispy Chicken Goujons

8 Ounce Steak Burger with Cheddar Cheese

Vegan Lentil Burger

Sauteed Mixed Mushroom & Onion Burger

Macaroni Cheese

Kids Trays  - Served with Hand Cut Chips, Peas or Beans

Battered or Breaded Haddock

Crispy Chicken Goujons

4 Ounce Burger with or without Cheddar Cheese

Macaroni Cheese

ALL FOOD SERVED IN THE BEER GARDEN SUPPLIED IN ECO FRIENDLY COMPOSTABLE SERVING TRAYS AND PLATES -
METAL CUTLERY IS PROVIDED. DOGS TO BE KEPT ON A LEAD AT ALL TIMES. CHILDREN AND MINORS MUST BE
ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT WHEN ENTERING THE BUILDING
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