

**Garlic Bread** 

Coleslaw

## SEAFIELD ARMS WHITEHILLS

Garden Menu - Available Daily - Order & Pay at the Bar Eco Basket and Board Food Only in the Beer Garden

Only Food and Beverages Purchased on these Premises is Permitted in the Garden

Reservations Strongly Advised for All Indoor Dining - Garden is on a First Come Basis

Lighter Bites & Snacking		The Italian Influence	
Fresh Baked Ciabatta, Salad Leaves & Fries		Pizza Italiano	
Sauteed Beef Fillet Strips, Caramelised Onion	£19.95	Margherita	£13.95
Fajita Shrimp	£18.95	Spicy Chicken	£14.95
Grilled Chicken, Caesar Dressing, Baby Gem Lettuce Leaves	£16.95	Pepperoni	£14.95
Buffalo Mozzarella, Vine Tomatoes, Olive Oil	£13.95	Ham & Pineapple	£14.95
Wafer Cut Ham & Smoked Cheddar	£15.95	Ham & Mushroom	£14.95
Club, Grilled Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Tomato, Cheddar	£16.95	Four Cheese	£14.95
The Classic BLT on Mayo	£15.95	EXTRA TOPPINGS	
Cheese, Ham & Tomato	£14.95	Mozzarella	£2.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£17.95	Spicy Chicken	£3.00
Ploughmans, Cheddar, Ham, Pickle	£17.95	Pepperoni	£3.00
Beef Fillet Carpaccio, Buffalo Mozzarella, Balsamic Glaze	£18.95	Ham	£2.50
Chicken Mayo	£14.95	Pineapple	£2.50
Tuna Mayo	£14.95	Red Onion	£2.00
Cheese & Pineapple	£14.95	Mixed Peppers	£2.00
Egg Mayo	£13.95		L2.00
SALAD BOWLS - Caesar or Green Salad		SWEET TREATS	
Choose From the Following Fillings		Mixed Ice Cream	£5.95
Grilled Sirloin Steak Strips	£19.95	Fruit Berries & Cream	£6.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£18.95	Sticky Toffee Pudding	£6.95
Char Grilled Chicken Strips	£15.95		
Tuna Mayo	£14.95	Banana Split	£8.95
SOUP & SIDES		ALL FOOD SERVED IN	
Soup of the Day (12 Ounce)	£5.95	GARDEN SUPPLIED IN ECO FRIENDLY COMPOSTABLE SERVING TRAYS AND PLATES - METAL CUTLERY IS PROVIDED.	
Fries	£3.00		
Hand Cut Chips	£3.00		
Waffle Fries	£3.50	DOGS MUST BE KEPT ON A LEAD AT ALL TIMES www.facebook.com/seafieldarms	
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.00		
	00.00		

£3.00

£3.00

www.seafieldarms.co.uk



## SEAFIELD ARMS WHITEHILLS

Garden Menu - Available Daily - Order & Pay at the Bar Eco Basket and Board Food Only in the Beer Garden

Only Food and Beverages Purchased on these Premises is Permitted in the Garden

## Reservations Strongly Advised for All Indoor Dining - Garden is on a First Come Basis

## **Garden Sharing Boards (for 2 persons)**

Seafood Block (minimum 48 hours advance notice)	£139.95
Lobster, Dressed Crab, Langoustine, Scallop Mornay, Mussels, Oyster, Atlantic Chilli Shrimp, Cullen Skink	
Starter Selection	£35.95
Gambas, Breaded Camembert Triangles, Haggis & Black Pudding Bites, Pate of the Day	
Ploughmans	£35.95
Pate of the Day, Cheese Selection, Wafer Thin Ham, Fresh Baked Bread, Pickles	
Goujons	£35.95
Breaded Haddock, Breaded Monkfish, Scampi, Chicken, Hand Cut Chips, Dips	
Chip Pile	£25.95
Waffle Fries, Hand Cuts, Sweet Potato Fries, Skinny Fries with Gravy Pot, Curry Pot, Cheese Pot	
Single Butchers Blocks	£79.95
Sirloin, Fillet, Rib Eye, Chicken, Pork, Hand Cut Chips, Onion Rings, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms	
Garden Trays - Served with Hand Cut Chips	
Locally Landed Battered or Breaded Haddock	£14.95
Jimmy Buchan's Wholetail Breaded Scampi	£15.95
Whitehills Monkfish Goujons supplied by the Beryl BF440	£17.95
Crispy Chicken Goujons	£14.95
8 Ounce Steak Burger with Cheddar Cheese	£15.95
Vegan Lentil Burger	£14.95
Sauteed Mixed Mushroom & Onion Burger	£13.95
Macaroni Cheese	£13.95
Kids Trays - Served with Hand Cut Chips, Peas or Beans	
Battered or Breaded Haddock	£7.95
Crispy Chicken Goujons	£7.95
4 Ounce Burger with or without Cheddar Cheese	£7.95
Macaroni Cheese	£6.95

ALL FOOD SERVED IN THE BEER GARDEN SUPPLIED IN ECO FRIENDLY COMPOSTABLE SERVING TRAYS AND PLATES - METAL CUTLERY IS PROVIDED. DOGS TO BE KEPT ON A LEAD AT ALL TIMES. CHILDREN AND MINORS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT WHEN ENTERING THE BUILDING